Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MARION 2(Voter Turnout: 17% - Total Registered Voters: 1375)

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF BYRON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Thomas C. Palmgren (IND) 1 100

Contest: CLERK CITY OF BYRON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: TREASURER CITY OF BYRON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN CITY OF BYRON WARD 4

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Mittzi M. Fulrath (IND) 1 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bryan Vandiver (IND) 153 65.95
Bill Hagemann (IND) 79 34.05

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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Candy S. Beck (IND) 201

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Robert P. Maas (IND) 199

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Brian Johnson (IND) 197

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Keith Wiltfang (IND) 202
William D. Dan Kunce (IND) 191
Arthur Smith (IND) 191
Douglas E. Boyd (IND) 187

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Jeffrey C. Wilmarth (NON) 52
Jordan Auker (NON) 34
Judson W. Griffith (NON) 32

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
David Bakener (NON) 3
Daniel Engelkes (NON) 3

100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
26.2
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24.77
24.25
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50
50

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Susan O'Neil (NON) 57
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 56

Vote %
26.27
25.81
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David Conley (NON) 53 24.42
Jill Grennan (NON) 51 23.5

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Susan O'Neil (NON) 57 26.27
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 56 25.81
David Conley (NON) 53 24.42
Jill Grennan (NON) 51 23.5

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON) 118 29.5
Darrell Ropp (NON) 92 23
Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON) 74 18.5
Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON) 69 17.25
Sara N. Grobe (NON) 47 11.75

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION BYRON CUSD NO. 226

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jeff Milburn (NON) 43 34.68
Christine Lynde (NON) 41 33.06
D.J. Mumma (NON) 40 32.26

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN CUSD NO. 223

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Marsha Welden (NON) 141 23.66
Jill Huber (NON) 138 23.15
Tim M. DeVries (NON) 126 21.14
Matthew L. Rhodes (NON) 119 19.97
Jason Drake (NON) 72 12.08

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON) 3 25
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Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED
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Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name
Michael Guzman (NON)
Corey J. Buck (NON)
Stephanie Haugh (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
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Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #523

Candidate Name

Robert B. Johnson (NON)
Robert L. Hammon (NON)
Donald R. Young Jr. (NON)
Linda R. Mason (NON)

Total Votes
3

3
2
1

Vote %
33.33
33.33
22.22
11.11

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name

John M. Nelson (NON)
Paul Gorski (NON)
Angelique Bodine (NON)
Jennifer Ray (NON)
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)
Marlana Dokken (NON)
Robin Castillo (NON)

Total Votes
128

127

115

89

57

44

35

Vote %
21.51
21.34
19.33
14.96
9.58
7.39
5.88

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name

John M. Nelson (NON)
Paul Gorski (NON)
Angelique Bodine (NON)
Jennifer Ray (NON)
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)
Marlana Dokken (NON)

Total Votes
128

127

115

89

57

44

Vote %
21.51
21.34
19.33
14.96
9.58
7.39
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Robin Castillo (NON) 35 5.88

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON) 173 34.19
Connie Shannon (NON) 115 22.73
Jerry Norman (NON) 114 22.53
Kyran Wagenecht (NON) 104 20.55

Contest: TRUSTEE BYRON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jeffrey Hogan (NON) 36 44.44
Christopher R. Millard (NON) 25 30.86
Clinton L. Lamb (NON) 20 24.69

Contest: TRUSTEE STILLMAN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Richard Brass (NON) 155 50.99
Marc Wortman (NON) 149 49.01

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Aaron Vincer (NON) 47 39.17
Steve Patterson (NON) 40 33.33
Brad Auker (NON) 33 27.5
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