Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362 Voter Turnout: 22% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MARION 2(Voter Turnout: 17% - Total Registered Voters: 1375)

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF BYRON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Thomas C. Palmgren (IND) 1 100

Contest: CLERK CITY OF BYRON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: TREASURER CITY OF BYRON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: ALDERMAN CITY OF BYRON WARD 4

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Mittzi M. Fulrath (IND) 1 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Bryan Vandiver (IND)15365.95Bill Hagemann (IND)7934.05

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Candy S. Beck (IND)	201	100
Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MARION TO	WNSHIP	
Candidate Name Robert P. Maas (IND)	Total Votes 199	Vote % 100
Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MARION	TOWNSHIP	
Candidate Name Brian Johnson (IND)	Total Votes 197	Vote % 100
Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES MARION TO	WNSHIP	
Candidate Name Keith Wiltfang (IND) William D. Dan Kunce (IND) Arthur Smith (IND) Douglas E. Boyd (IND)	Total Votes 202 191 191 187	Vote % 26.2 24.77 24.77 24.25
Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON PARK DIST	RICT	
Candidate Name Jeffrey C. Wilmarth (NON) Jordan Auker (NON) Judson W. Griffith (NON)	Total Votes 52 34 32	Vote % 44.07 28.81 27.12
Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DIS	STRICT	
Candidate Name David Bakener (NON) Daniel Engelkes (NON)	Total Votes 3 3	Vote % 50 50
Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT		
Candidate Name Susan O'Neil (NON) Richard Pleniewicz (NON)	Total Votes 57 56	Vote % 26.27 25.81

David Conley (NON)	53	24.42
Jill Grennan (NON)	51	23.5

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Susan O'Neil (NON)	57	26.27
Richard Pleniewicz (NON)	56	25.81
David Conley (NON)	53	24.42
Jill Grennan (NON)	51	23.5

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)	118	29.5
Darrell Ropp (NON)	92	23
Kelley M. McCammond-Roganowicz (NON)	74	18.5
Dorothy Hollandsworth (NON)	69	17.25
Sara N. Grobe (NON)	47	11.75

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION BYRON CUSD NO. 226

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jeff Milburn (NON)	43	34.68
Christine Lynde (NON)	41	33.06
D.J. Mumma (NON)	40	32.26

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN CUSD NO. 223

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Marsha Welden (NON)	141	23.66
Jill Huber (NON)	138	23.15
Tim M. DeVries (NON)	126	21.14
Matthew L. Rhodes (NON)	119	19.97
Jason Drake (NON)	72	12.08

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Michael Guzman (NON) 3 25

Corey J. Buck (NON)	3	25
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	3	25
Bryan Wills (NON)	3	25
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Guzman (NON)	3	25
Corey J. Buck (NON)	3	25
Stephanie Haugh (NON)	3	25
Bryan Wills (NON)	3	25
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #523

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert B. Johnson (NON)	3	33.33
Robert L. Hammon (NON)	3	33.33
Donald R. Young Jr. (NON)	2	22.22
Linda R. Mason (NON)	1	11.11

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John M. Nelson (NON)	128	21.51
Paul Gorski (NON)	127	21.34
Angelique Bodine (NON)	115	19.33
Jennifer Ray (NON)	89	14.96
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)	57	9.58
Marlana Dokken (NON)	44	7.39
Robin Castillo (NON)	35	5.88

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John M. Nelson (NON)	128	21.51
Paul Gorski (NON)	127	21.34
Angelique Bodine (NON)	115	19.33
Jennifer Ray (NON)	89	14.96
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)	57	9.58
Marlana Dokken (NON)	44	7.39

35

5.88

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON)	173	34.19
Connie Shannon (NON)	115	22.73
Jerry Norman (NON)	114	22.53
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)	104	20.55

Contest: TRUSTEE BYRON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jeffrey Hogan (NON)	36	44.44
Christopher R. Millard (NON)	25	30.86
Clinton L. Lamb (NON)	20	24.69

Contest: TRUSTEE STILLMAN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Richard Brass (NON)	155	50.99
Marc Wortman (NON)	149	49.01

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Aaron Vincer (NON)	47	39.17
Steve Patterson (NON)	40	33.33
Brad Auker (NON)	33	27.5